
PCT State Trials 2020 - 7/03/2020

TOTALS - ALL PHASES

Time Posted:

SHOW 

JUMPING

DRESSAGE CROSS COUNTRY

TOTAL Pl. JumpTimePenalty Time Taken

Opt. Time 05:30

JumpECAvg Good % Place

 
Grade 1

101 0 432.736.70 2 00 05:20Jessie Grove

ALLAMBIE PARKS TOTALLY 
KOOL

1

MPC

67.28%

100 0 434.338.30 4 00 05:15George Grover

GARTHBRENGY

2

HPRC

65.67%

109 0 847.858.20 16 02.4 05:36Britney Cooper

ELUSIVE DREAMER

3

LPC

52.21%

107 20 034.858.80 5 04 05:40Bronte McShane

ALISSANDRA

4

MPRC

65.23%

113 0 2438.363.90 10 01.6 05:34Hailey Jacobson

TARA GLEN ARAGORN

5

HPC

61.69%

106 20 039.967.90 13 08 05:50Chloe Daun

PEC POPPING CANDY

6

HPRC

60.08%

111 20 436.169.70 8 09.6 05:54Alanah Monty

SPRINGLODGE MACK

7

HDPC

63.90%

115 20 04475.20 15 011.2 05:58Jessie Grove

RED SAMBUCCA

8

MPC

55.96%

105 20 037.980.30 9 022.4 06:26Bella Heritage

SIR ROLLINGTON

9

WTPC

62.06%

103 60 036117.60 7 021.6 06:24Sharna Dolbey

EVERYBODY TANGO

10

MVPC

63.97%

Eliminated during Cross Country

108 20 835.1 6 0Brooke Foster

UNMASKED TREASURE MVPC Elim

64.86%

FR

102 030.4 1Petra Schuecker

ESB GOLDEN OFFICER W/drwnMPRC Elim

69.56%

FR

112 60 839.9 12 0Pyper Page

KELSANG MVPC Elim

60.15%

3R

110 2043.4 14Jess Cowan

BEAUTIFUL TRAUMA W/drwnDDPC Elim

56.62%

FR

114 ## 833 3 0Georgia Elias

SILVERWOODS AUSSIE PRIDE TPRC Elim

66.99%

AR

104 038.8 11Leearn Mcnamara

HOBSON RetiredFPRC Elim

61.18%

FR

  Technical Delegate 

Hunter Doherty Andrew Gibson
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PCT State Trials 2020 - 7/03/2020

TOTALS - ALL PHASES

Time Posted:

SHOW 

JUMPING

DRESSAGE CROSS COUNTRY

TOTAL Pl. JumpTimePenalty Time Taken

Opt. Time 06:06

JumpECAvg Good % Place

 
Grade 2

80 0 029.629.60 4 00 05:49Chloe Daun

PEC BARINDALE GRANDEUR

1

HPRC

70.36%

90 0 028.329.90 1 01.6 06:10Ashley Meaburn

THE PRINCELING

2

MPRC

71.70%

85 0 031.631.60 6 00 06:01Georgia Elias

TONASH MONDO

3

TPRC

68.40%

78 0 033.233.20 8 00 05:58Sophie Richardson

LETHAL PASSION

4

MVPC

66.79%

82 0 033.833.80 12 00 05:58Bronte McShane

EAGLE ELMS BUDDHA

5

MPRC

66.25%

79 0 034.534.50 16 00 05:57Abbey Campton

LA RUBY

6

FPRC

65.54%

94 0 028.736.70 3 08 05:26Harry Furzer

QWILLIAM

7

IPC

71.34%

93 0 432.936.90 7 00 05:52Hannah Scott

LOMBARDO

8

TPRC

67.14%

86 0 037.737.70 21 00 06:00Kaitlyn Brockett

BADGERS HALL

9

LDPC

62.32%

95 0 435.739.70 17 00 06:05Millanna Bignell

MALRICIA NELLIE

10

MVPC

64.29%

76 0 435.739.70 17 00 05:55Jess Cowan

WINDY HILL RAMBLER

11

DDPC

64.29%

97 0 1228.640.60 2 00 05:55Kiah Mansfield

THE VINSTAR

12

LPC

71.43%

72 0 035.944.30 20 08.4 06:27Hannah Willoughby

POLINELLI

13

HPRC

64.11%

75 0 837.845.80 22 00 05:52Neve James

SORBEAUX

14

HPC

62.23%

81 0 843.551.50 25 00 05:58Bella Jones

DOUBTFUL FOLLY

15

LPC

56.52%

87 0 1233.851.80 12 4.41.6 06:10Asha Lamprey

ARCHERVILLE JAZZ DANCER

16

MVPC

66.25%

84 0 1235.852.60 19 04.8 06:18Shantel Radford

RL DRAGON DANCE

17

DDPC

64.20%

91 0 1233.455.80 10 010.4 06:32Alice Burleigh

MIGHTY MERLIN

18

HPC

66.61%

74 20 429.959.90 5 06 06:21Nicola Hutchinson

OSCAR DE LA RENTA

19

DPC

70.09%

96 0 1234.460.40 15 014 06:41Maddy Handbury

LANIS DUBAI

20

HPRC

65.63%

83 20 834.264.60 14 02.4 06:12Hannah Ryan

PEC TOMAHAWK

21

HPC

65.81%

09-Mar-20 3:40 PMPrinted: KBTPage 1 of 2



PCT State Trials 2020 - 7/03/2020 SHOW 

JUMPING

DRESSAGE CROSS COUNTRY

TOTAL Pl. JumpTimePenalty Time Taken

Opt. Time 06:06

JumpECAvg Good % PlaceTOTALS - ALL PHASES
89 20 839.167.10 23 00 06:04Nina Schulze

SHE'S OUT & ABOUT

22

HPRC

60.89%

73 20 847.584.70 26 09.2 06:29Kiah Mansfield

THE LOVEJOB

23

LPC

52.50%

77 60 433.2109.20 8 1.210.8 06:33Emily Kilby

TREBOUCHE

24

TPRC

66.79%

92 60 843.3144.90 24 033.6 07:30Jessica Rushton

REDBANK STATION FLASH

25

DDPC

56.70%

Eliminated during Cross Country

88 60 433.4 10 0Gemma James

GE MAYFIELD NEPC Elim

66.61%

3R

  Technical Delegate 

Hunter Doherty Andrew Gibson

09-Mar-20 3:40 PMPrinted: KBTPage 2 of 2



PCT State Trials 2020 - 7/03/2020

TOTALS - ALL PHASES

Time Posted:

SHOW 

JUMPING

DRESSAGE CROSS COUNTRY

TOTAL Pl. JumpTimePenalty Time Taken

Opt. Time 05:27

JumpECAvg Good % Place

 
Grade 3 Senior

17 0 02323.00 1 00 05:14Ingrid Bradley

ALLEN PARK GRAND LEXUS

1

MPC

77.05%

9 0 027.527.50 3 00 05:20Bella Heritage

CHEZARE

2

WTPC

72.50%

11 0 029.329.30 4 00 05:14Alesia Dyke

ESB GOLDEN GUST

3

TPRC

70.72%

8 0 029.729.70 5 00 05:27Laura Monty

PEC ARCHIE III

4

HDPC

70.27%

20 0 429.833.80 6 00 05:22Maddy Page

PHARWORD

5

MVPC

70.18%

22 0 826.535.70 2 01.2 05:04Ashley Meaburn

GLISTENING STAR

6

MPRC

73.48%

15 0 03636.00 12 00 05:16Catherine Van Munster

AQUINTA

7

DDPC

64.02%

19 0 433.237.20 9 00 05:07Pyper Page

GEE GEES BARITONE

8

MVPC

66.79%

13 0 435.539.50 11 00 05:25Bailey Elias

GAIRLOCH ASTRUM

9

TPRC

64.47%

23 0 831.939.90 7 00 05:24Nicola Hutchinson

KWABOOM

10

DPC

68.13%

1 0 832.740.70 8 00 05:15Anika Piket

GP PARISIENNE

11

HPRC

67.32%

16 0 039.642.40 16 02.8 05:34Charlotte Scott

LITTLE ROCK DUCHESS

12

MPC

60.36%

4 0 438.642.60 14 00 05:14Macy Charles

KYALAMI GALILEO

13

HPC

61.43%

6 0 43943.00 15 00 05:19Gemma James

GE BLISS

14

NEPC

60.99%

2 0 04547.80 20 02.8 05:34Harriet Spakman 6

KASHEDOUT MICKY

15

HPRC

55.00%

21 0 043.748.10 19 04.4 04:56Caitlin Fowlie 2

LEGACY IN GOLD

16

CHPC

56.34%

7 0 049.649.60 22 00 05:25Emily Fish

LARKBEARE MARIE

17

HDPC

50.45%

12 0 45054.00 23 00 05:23Melissa Chugg

SHEZ GONE COMMANDO

18

TPRC

50.00%

5 0 446.757.10 21 06.4 04:51Hailey Jacobson

TARA GLEN MISS'ALYSA

19

HPC

53.31%

3 20 041.261.20 18 00 05:24Mieke Drake

KINGS PYRO

20

HPRC

58.84%

10 20 437.761.70 13 00 05:12Leearn Mcnamara

DON COSSACK

21

FPRC

62.33%

09-Mar-20 3:41 PMPrinted: KBTPage 1 of 2



PCT State Trials 2020 - 7/03/2020 SHOW 

JUMPING

DRESSAGE CROSS COUNTRY

TOTAL Pl. JumpTimePenalty Time Taken

Opt. Time 05:27

JumpECAvg Good % PlaceTOTALS - ALL PHASES
18 80 840.2151.80 17 023.6 06:26Kirsty Neilley

KALADYPARK WHITE FEATHER

22

LDDP

59.82%

Eliminated during Cross Country

14 60 434.4 10 04 05:37Belinda Oakley 2

MAYFIELD BE DAZZLED TPRC Elim

65.63%

3R

  Technical Delegate 

Hunter Doherty Andrew Gibson

09-Mar-20 3:41 PMPrinted: KBTPage 2 of 2



PCT State Trials 2020 - 7/03/2020

TOTALS - ALL PHASES

Time Posted:

SHOW 

JUMPING

DRESSAGE CROSS COUNTRY

TOTAL Pl. JumpTimePenalty Time Taken

Opt. Time 05:27

JumpECAvg Good % Place

 
Grade 3 Junior

45 0 033.833.80 5 00 05:17Bethany Hirst

SANDHILLS BLISS

1

BDPC

66.16%

41 0 035.135.10 9 00 05:17Laura Edwards

PARKLANDS MARY POPPINS

2

HPC

64.91%

50 0 033.836.60 4 02.8 05:34Iona Glover

BLUE DIAMOND KING

3

LPRC

66.25%

46 0 037.737.70 15 00 05:18Ruby Hirst

BUTTERSCOTCH BRITTLE

4

BDPC

62.32%

52 0 037.937.90 17 00 05:17Sharna Dolbey

HILLWOOD PARK PHANTOM

5

MVPC

62.14%

34 0 038.938.90 21 00 05:11Jemima Baghurst

REKTANGO

6

MPRC

61.08%

62 0 039.839.80 25 00 05:14Mia Dodd 2

SUPER GENES

7

MVPC

60.18%

43 0 039.939.90 26 00 05:27Kenny Walch

HAJI FIROOZ

8

HPC

60.09%

30 0 04040.00 27 00 05:09April Oates

DELRIANNA

9

HPRC

60.00%

55 0 43440.40 6 02.4 05:33Ella Nast

HARVEST MOON ALLGREA

10

LDPC

65.99%

60 0 039.740.50 23 00.8 05:29Billy Wilson

TOUCH OF MINK

11

MVPC

60.27%

57 0 036.341.10 12 04.8 04:55Jade Binns

BO DIDDLEY

12

LDPC

63.66%

68 0 431.541.10 2 05.6 04:53Montana Hickey

SWEET AS HONEY

13

IPC

68.49%

31 0 041.241.20 31 00 05:10Lily Hansson

SAHARA SUN

14

HPRC

58.84%

38 0 038.441.20 19 02.8 05:00Hayley Geary

FANCY DANZ

15

MPRC

61.61%

64 0 041.441.40 32 00 05:10Sydney O'grady

HIGHFIELD SPLASH OF 
MYSTIQUE

16

MVPC

58.57%

39 0 041.441.40 32 00 05:09Maeve Jacobs

VENETTO

17

MPRC

58.57%

70 0 437.941.90 18 00 05:14Britney Arnold

GOTHIC CROWN

18

CHPC

62.06%

51 0 043.243.20 36 00 05:26Scarlett Glover

AGALIA HIPPIOS

19

LPRC

56.79%

42 0 042.743.90 34 01.2 05:30Isabella Flonta

AUSSIE IDOL 

20

HPC

57.32%

44 0 434.444.00 7 05.6 04:53Daisy Willows

BURROWA BANJO

21

MPC

65.63%

09-Mar-20 3:41 PMPrinted: KBTPage 1 of 3



PCT State Trials 2020 - 7/03/2020 SHOW 

JUMPING

DRESSAGE CROSS COUNTRY

TOTAL Pl. JumpTimePenalty Time Taken

Opt. Time 05:27

JumpECAvg Good % PlaceTOTALS - ALL PHASES
58 0 440.544.50 29 00 05:24Samuel Dyke

DARCI STARDOM

22

TPRC

59.55%

35 0 836.744.70 13 00 05:24Millie Brunton

MAKES CENTS

23

MPRC

63.31%

40 0 438.645.00 20 2.40 05:11Haylie Mcshane

BELMONT

24

DPC

61.43%

49 0 440.745.50 30 00.8 05:29Ilanna Mcdougall

AVIEMORE FOXY

25

LPRC

59.29%

26 0 046.546.50 41 00 05:22Sarah Shelverton

SIR BEAU GART

26

HPRC

53.48%

53 0 442.946.90 35 00 05:20Abi Brooks

SARGENT

27

LDPC

57.14%

66 0 044.248.60 38 04.4 05:38Katelin Adams

FERNAYRE JUSTIFING RYALITY

28

WTPC

55.80%

37 0 044.849.60 39 04.8 05:39Edith Ashmore

OUTLAW

29

MPRC

55.18%

32 0 446.550.50 41 00 05:12Lucy Reid

ROLLED IN GOLD

30

HDPC

53.48%

59 0 123955.00 22 40 05:07Emily Kilby 2

ESB IRISH YANKEE

31

TPRC

60.99%

63 0 439.755.30 23 011.6 04:38Rhiannon Goss

SUMMERWOOD PARK RED 
ROVER

32

MVPC

60.27%

69 20 027.956.30 1 08.4 05:48Aysha Kemp

AUDREY HEPBURN

33

FPRC

72.14%

28 20 036.856.80 14 00 05:18Lily Ward

JELLYSTONE PARK ALLURE

34

HPRC

63.22%

29 20 034.663.00 8 08.4 05:48Helen Weimann

BARNABY

35

HPRC

65.45%

48 20 043.363.30 37 00 05:18Hunter Palfreyman

HANK ( VISSCHER)

36

DDPC

56.70%

56 20 037.867.80 16 010 05:52William Andrews

NIKITA GOLDEN GIRL

37

LDPC

62.23%

47 20 048.468.80 45 00.4 05:28Hollie Bennett

SMOKIN JOE

38

DDPC

51.61%

27 20 840.370.70 28 02.4 05:33Sarah Nyhouse

SAXON

39

HPRC

59.74%

33 40 035.775.70 10 00 05:15Emma Morton

PINE ROW DATS A GOER

40

D'Ent

64.29%

67 20 1247.782.90 44 3.20 05:27Taya Mansfield

NG MAJESTIC STAR

41

LPC

52.33%

25 60 436.1100.10 11 00 05:27Brodie Nicolson

OLIVER TWIST

42

HPRC

63.93%

Eliminated during Cross Country

54 ## 032.2 3 0Shannon Kelly

TWO GUMS ROMEO LDPC Elim

67.77%

AR

Eliminated during Dressage

09-Mar-20 3:41 PMPrinted: KBTPage 2 of 3



PCT State Trials 2020 - 7/03/2020 SHOW 

JUMPING

DRESSAGE CROSS COUNTRY

TOTAL Pl. JumpTimePenalty Time Taken

Opt. Time 05:27

JumpECAvg Good % PlaceTOTALS - ALL PHASES
65 0 045.9 40 03.2 05:35Corrinne Ellis

SQUIRE ElimNEPC

54.11%

Other. Incorrect 
equipment, 
dress, etc.

Withdrawn before Show Jumping

36 046.6 43 0 05:27Auristela Mcleod

KILLALA INDIGO GIRL W/drwnMPRC

53.40%

  Technical Delegate 

Hunter Doherty Andrew Gibson

09-Mar-20 3:41 PMPrinted: KBTPage 3 of 3



DRESSAGE TEAMS

PCT State Trials 2020 - 7/03/2020

Total Good

Grade 1 PCT Trials 2020

Team TotalPlace

Best of 3 Scores

Southern Zone 21 1336

102 Petra Schuecker ESB GOLDEN OFFICER 473

107 Bronte McShane ALISSANDRA 443.5

113 Hailey Jacobson TARA GLEN ARAGORN 419.5

Northern Zone2 1335

101 Jessie Grove ALLAMBIE PARKS TOTALLY KOOL 457.5

114 Georgia Elias SILVERWOODS AUSSIE PRIDE 455.5

105 Bella Heritage SIR ROLLINGTON 422

110 Jess Cowan BEAUTIFUL TRAUMA 385

Southern Zone 13 1289.5

100 George Grover GARTHBRENGY 446.5

111 Alanah Monty SPRINGLODGE MACK 434.5

106 Chloe Daun PEC POPPING CANDY 408.5

Mersey Valley4 1285

108 Brooke Foster UNMASKED TREASURE 441

103 Sharna Dolbey EVERYBODY TANGO 435

112 Pyper Page KELSANG 409

07-Mar-20 3:19 PMPrinted: KBT



Grade 1 Teams

Southern Zone 1
Idv 

total DR SJ Total
Place

100 George Grover GARTHBRENGY 38.3 34.3 0 0 4 175.9 1st

111 Alanah Monty SPRINGLODGE MACK 69.7 36.1 20 9.6 4

106 Chloe Daun PEC POPPING CANDY 67.9 39.9 20 8 0

Northern Zone
101 Jessie Grove ALLAMBIE PARKS TOTALLY KOOL 36.7 32.7 0 0 4 528 2nd

105 Bella Heritage SIR ROLLINGTON 80.3 37.9 20 22.4 0

114 Georgia Elias SILVERWOODS AUSSIE PRIDE 411 33 120 250 8

Mersey Valley
103 Sharna Dolbey EVERYBODY TANGO 117.6 36 60 21.6 0 788.6 3rd

112 Pyper Page KELSANG 357.9 39.9 60 250 8

108 Brooke Foster UNMASKED TREASURE 313.1 35.1 20 250 8

XC



DressageTotal

Cross Country

Jump  Time

Show Jumping

Jump  Time

EVENTING TEAMS

PCT State Trials 2020 - 7/03/2020

Grade 2 PCT Trials 2020

Team TotalPlace

Best of 3 Scores

Southern Zone123.601

29.9090 Ashley Meaburn THE PRINCELING 28.3 0 00 1.6

33.8082 Bronte McShane EAGLE ELMS BUDDHA 33.8 0 00 0

59.9074 Nicola Hutchinson OSCAR DE LA RENTA 29.9 4 020 6

Mersey Valley124.702

33.2078 Sophie Richardson LETHAL PASSION 33.2 0 00 0

39.7095 Millanna Bignell MALRICIA NELLIE 35.7 4 00 0

51.8087 Asha Lamprey ARCHERVILLE JAZZ 
DANCER

33.8 12 4.40 1.6

Huntingfield134.303

29.6080 Chloe Daun PEC BARINDALE 
GRANDEUR

29.6 0 00 0

44.3072 Hannah Willoughby POLINELLI 35.9 0 00 8.4

60.4096 Maddy Handbury LANIS DUBAI 34.4 12 00 14

67.1089 Nina Schulze SHE'S OUT & ABOUT 39.1 8 020 0

Huon166.204

45.8075 Neve James SORBEAUX 37.8 8 00 0

55.8091 Alice Burleigh MIGHTY MERLIN 33.4 12 00 10.4

64.6083 Hannah Ryan PEC TOMAHAWK 34.2 8 020 2.4

Leven176.805

40.6097 Kiah Mansfield THE VINSTAR 28.6 12 00 0

51.5081 Bella Jones DOUBTFUL FOLLY 43.5 8 00 0

84.7073 Kiah Mansfield THE LOVEJOB 47.5 8 020 9.2

Tas Pony & Riding177.706

31.6085 Georgia Elias TONASH MONDO 31.6 0 00 0

36.9093 Hannah Scott LOMBARDO 32.9 4 00 0

109.2077 Emily Kilby TREBOUCHE 33.2 4 1.260 10.8

Deloraine237.207

39.7076 Jess Cowan WINDY HILL RAMBLER 35.7 4 00 0

52.6084 Shantel Radford RL DRAGON DANCE 35.8 12 00 4.8

09-Mar-20 3:41 PMPrinted: KBT



DressageTotal

Cross Country

Jump  Time

Show Jumping

Jump  Time

EVENTING TEAMS

PCT State Trials 2020 - 7/03/2020

144.9092 Jessica Rushton REDBANK STATION 
FLASH

43.3 8 060 33.6

09-Mar-20 3:41 PMPrinted: KBT



DressageTotal

Cross Country

Jump  Time

Show Jumping

Jump  Time

EVENTING TEAMS

PCT State Trials 2020 - 7/03/2020

Grade 3 PCT Trials 2020

Team TotalPlace

Best of 3 Scores

Midlands109.401

23.0017 Ingrid Bradley ALLEN PARK GRAND 
LEXUS

23 0 00 0

42.4016 Charlotte Scott LITTLE ROCK DUCHESS 39.6 0 00 2.8

44.0044 Daisy Willows BURROWA BANJO 34.4 4 00 5.6

Mersey Valley 1111.502

33.8020 Maddy Page PHARWORD 29.8 4 00 0

37.9052 Sharna Dolbey HILLWOOD PARK 
PHANTOM

37.9 0 00 0

39.8062 Mia Dodd SUPER GENES 39.8 0 00 0

40.5060 Billy Wilson TOUCH OF MINK 39.7 0 00 0.8

Tas Pony & Riding113.303

29.3011 Alesia Dyke ESB GOLDEN GUST 29.3 0 00 0

39.5013 Bailey Elias GAIRLOCH ASTRUM 35.5 4 00 0

44.5058 Samuel Dyke DARCI STARDOM 40.5 4 00 0

55.0059 Emily Kilby ESB IRISH YANKEE 39 12 40 0

Huntingfield 1121.904

40.0030 April Oates DELRIANNA 40 0 00 0

40.701 Anika Piket GP PARISIENNE 32.7 8 00 0

41.2031 Lily Hansson SAHARA SUN 41.2 0 00 0

63.0029 Helen Weimann BARNABY 34.6 0 020 8.4

Monmouth Fawn125.005

38.9034 Jemima Baghurst REKTANGO 38.9 0 00 0

41.4039 Maeve Jacobs VENETTO 41.4 0 00 0

44.7035 Millie Brunton MAKES CENTS 36.7 8 00 0

36 Auristela Mcleod KILLALA INDIGO GIRL 46.6 0 0

Withdrawn before Show Jumping

Launceston125.306

36.6050 Iona Glover BLUE DIAMOND KING 33.8 0 00 2.8

43.2051 Scarlett Glover AGALIA HIPPIOS 43.2 0 00 0

09-Mar-20 3:42 PMPrinted: KBT



DressageTotal

Cross Country

Jump  Time

Show Jumping

Jump  Time

EVENTING TEAMS

PCT State Trials 2020 - 7/03/2020

45.5049 Ilanna Mcdougall AVIEMORE FOXY 40.7 4 00 0.8

Huon126.407

39.9043 Kenny Walch HAJI FIROOZ 39.9 0 00 0

42.604 Macy Charles KYALAMI GALILEO 38.6 4 00 0

43.9042 Isabella Flonta AUSSIE IDOL 42.7 0 00 1.2

57.105 Hailey Jacobson TARA GLEN 
MISS'ALYSA

46.7 4 00 6.4

Monmouth Navy126.508

35.7022 Ashley Meaburn GLISTENING STAR 26.5 8 00 1.2

41.2038 Hayley Geary FANCY DANZ 38.4 0 00 2.8

49.6037 Edith Ashmore OUTLAW 44.8 0 00 4.8

H&D129.809

29.708 Laura Monty PEC ARCHIE III 29.7 0 00 0

49.607 Emily Fish LARKBEARE MARIE 49.6 0 00 0

50.5032 Lucy Reid ROLLED IN GOLD 46.5 4 00 0

Mersey Valley 2133.9010

37.2019 Pyper Page GEE GEES BARITONE 33.2 4 00 0

41.4064 Sydney O'grady HIGHFIELD SPLASH OF 
MYSTIQUE

41.4 0 00 0

55.3063 Rhiannon Goss SUMMERWOOD PARK 
RED ROVER

39.7 4 00 11.6

61 Taylor Skirving FRIDAY

Scratched

Lilydale Gold149.3011

40.4055 Ella Nast HARVEST MOON 
ALLGREA

34 4 00 2.4

41.1057 Jade Binns BO DIDDLEY 36.3 0 00 4.8

67.8056 William Andrews NIKITA GOLDEN GIRL 37.8 0 020 10

Huntingfield 2155.5012

46.5026 Sarah Shelverton SIR BEAU GART 46.5 0 00 0

47.802 Harriet Spakman KASHEDOUT MICKY 45 0 00 2.8

61.203 Mieke Drake KINGS PYRO 41.2 0 020 0

100.1025 Brodie Nicolson OLIVER TWIST 36.1 4 060 0

09-Mar-20 3:42 PMPrinted: KBT



DressageTotal

Cross Country

Jump  Time

Show Jumping

Jump  Time

EVENTING TEAMS

PCT State Trials 2020 - 7/03/2020

Deloraine168.1013

36.0015 Catherine Van 
Munster

AQUINTA 36 0 00 0

63.3048 Hunter Palfreyman HANK ( VISSCHER) 43.3 0 020 0

68.8047 Hollie Bennett SMOKIN JOE 48.4 0 020 0.4

Lilydale Maroon
46.9053 Abi Brooks SARGENT 42.9 4 00 0

151.8018 Kirsty Neilley KALADYPARK WHITE 
FEATHER

40.2 8 080 23.6

54 Shannon Kelly TWO GUMS ROMEO 32.2 0 0140

Eliminated during Cross Country

09-Mar-20 3:42 PMPrinted: KBT



Pony Club Tasmanian - State Trials 2020

Fairlands Trophy Winning Club Huntinfield - George Grover, Chloe Daun, April Oates

Tom Johnston Memorial Shield Winning Grade 1 dressage Southern Zone 2 - Petra Schueker, Bronte McShane & Hailey Jacobson

PCAT Grade 1 Trials Team Trophy Grade 1 Team Southern Zone 1 - Geporge Grover, Alanah Monty, Chloe Daun

AC Pegg Perpetual Trophy Grade 1 Individual Senior George Grover - Huntingfield

AC Pegg Tiki Grade 1 Individual Junior Jessie Grove - Midlands

Paul Coulson Memorial Trophy Highest placed male rider George Grover - Huntingfield

Pony Club Association of Tasmania Grade 2 Team Southern Zone - Bronte McShane, Ashleigh Meaburn, Nicola Hutchinson

Pony Club Association of Tasmania Grade 2 Individual Senior Ashliegh Meaburn - Monmouth

Torchwood Obern Memorial Trophy Grade 2 Individual Junior Chloe Daun - Huntingfield

Summers Hill Perpetual Trophy Grade 3 Team Midlands - Ingrid Bradley, Charlotte Scott, Daisy Willows

Grade 3 Seniors Patrons Trophy Grade 3 Individual Senior Ingrid Bradley - Midlands

Grade 3 Juniors Patrons Trophy Grade 3 Individual Junior Bethany Hirst - Biralee

Most improved overall from dressage 

placing
Sponsored by Rider Video Kenny Walsh = Huon, Count back - closest to optimum time



Fairlands Trophy

Huntingfield George Grover 2

Chloe Daun 1

April Oates 9

Monmouth Bronte McShane 4

Ashliegh Meaburn 2

Jemima Baghurst 6

Mersey Valley Sharna Dolbey 10

Sophie Richardson 4

Maddie Page 5

Huon Hailey Jacobson 5

Neve James 14

Laura Edwards 2

Leven Britney Cooper 3

Kiah Mansfield 12

Taya Mansfield 41

1st

4th

5th

3rd

2nd

12

21

56

19

12
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